Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1 vi1l1.1

Report Run Date: 06-OCT-20

. Report Type: Workflow
LP Gas Information System DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System
BY LICENSE CATEGORY: M BYDISTRICT: % BY COUNTY %
CO. I D. COVPANY CAT LIC NO. DISTRI CT COUNTY ADD LINE 1 LINE 2 aTy STATE ZI P PHONE NO. CO. REP.
140595 AL CHERRY FAM LY RV CENTER, LLC M 25961 01 NCLAN 1410 NW GEORG A AVE SWEETWATER TX 79556 325 235-4488 CHERRY, G L
NOFFSI NGER, ALBERT JOHN
HOLCOVB, KENNETH DAVI D
107231 RODFATHERS LLC M 20510 01 POTTER 2900 CLI MER Cl RCLE AVARI LLO TX 79124 806 331-2765 LEWS, M CHAEL EUGENE
LEW S, CASSANDRA
128216 CASEY' S CAMPERS LLC M 23926 01 HOWARD 1607 E 3RD ST Bl G SPRI NG TX 79720 432 263-8452 HUBBARD, TRI STA CASEY
HUBBARD, BRANDY LEE
53382 PATTERSON AUTO CENTER, | NC. M 14756 01 W CH TA 2606 JACKSBORO HWY W CHI TA TX 76302 940 720-5812 PULLI N, DONNI E
FALLS
1536 CUSTOM RV, | NC. M 05696 01 POTTER P. O BOX 9352 10400 1-40 E AVARI LLO TX 79105 806 335-2336 | MVELL, STANLEY "RUSTY"
4975 MCCRI GHT ENTERPRI SES | NC. M 10215 01 RANDAL L 13600 | -27 AVARI LLO TX 79119 806 622-0441 MCCRI GHT, ALAN KENT
116843 RV MEDIC LLC M 21934 01 HOWARD 1507 E. 4TH ST Bl G SPRI NG TX 79720 432 517-4724 BALDW N, PRESTON ARTHUR
53382 PATTERSON AUTO CENTER, | NC. M 14756 01 W CH TA P. O BOX 5168 W CH TA TX 76307 940 720-5812 PULLI N, DONNI E
FALLS
136577 BILLY MAX RVS | NC M 25230 01 RANDAL L 14301 | -27 AMARI LLO TX 79119 806 622-9665 ADAMS, DONNA M CHELLE
ADAMS, W LLI AM MAX
1588 SNYDER TRAI LER SALES M 06064 01 SCURRY 1500 37TH STREET SNYDER TX 79549 325 573-0814 M LLER, STEVEN F
573-1532
1418 PHARR I R V."S I NC M 04527 01 LUBBOCK 320 N. LOOP 289 LUBBOCK TX 79403 806 765-6088 PHARR, JACKY P.
27863 FRANKLI N RV CENTER, | NC M 12894 01 TAYLOR 6662 EAST |I-H 20 AB| LENE TX 79601 325 677-1401 FRY, PH LIP M TCHELL
63930 ALLEN CASON | NC. & ALLEN CASON M 16006 02 ECTOR 520 E 2ND. ST. ODESSA TX 79761 432 580-3000 CASON, ALLEN
KNAPP, ALFRED MOREY
83277 VST TEXAS CYCLES | NC M 17918 02 M DLAND 5904 W HWY 80 M DLAND TX 79706 432 697-6447 FRANKS, ALAN KENT
140206 KI MBERLY M CLARK M 25861 03 BROVWN 1526 EARLY BLVD EARLY TX 76802 325 430-8960 CLARK, ROBERT SCOTT
42750 BAYER MOTOR CO., | NC M 13429 03 COVANCHE P. O BOX 151 COVANCHE TX 76442 325 356-2541 BECK, JAMES ARTHUR
2452 BENNETT S CAMPI NG CENTER, | NC. M 09294 03 HOCD 2708 E. HW 377 GRANBURY TX 76049 817 573-3665 RI ST, STACY
RI ST, JIM
1891 JI' M MCEACHERN | NC. M 07578 03 TOM 4110 BEN FI CKLI N RD. SAN ANGELO TX 76903 325 653-1978 HERNANDEZ, JOHNNY M
GREEN
121067 RICKS RV SERVI CE LLC M 22873 04 KAUFMAN PO BOX 398 KAUFMAN TX 75142 972 962-8787 STANDEFORD, RI CHARD LEW S
140294 RV RETAILER TEXAS |1, LLC M 25910 04 COLLI N 8751 COLLI N MCKI NNEY PKV MCKI NNEY TX 75070 469 429-4100 PRYOR, CRAI G VI NCENT
85142 HOLI DAY WORLD ACQUI SI TIONS LLC M 18032 04 DALLAS 4630 |1 -30 EAST MESQUI TE TX 75150 214 328-4151 CARLSON, JOSEPH M
121067 RICKS RV SERVI CE LLC M 22873 04 KAUFMAN 8511 CR 156 KAUFMAN TX 75142 972 962-8787 STANDEFORD, RI CHARD LEW S
139764 STEWART TRAlI LER COWPANY, LLC M 25799 05 HENDERSO PO BOX 2400 ATHENS TX 75751 903 469-3071 BRASHEAR, JOHN

N

BARRI CS, FRANK
STEWART, STEVE



CO_ 1D

COVPANY

139764

53442

121307

88052

61603

2480
65170

92633

1812

1762
63332

2444

110889

1812

2444

141078
112950

141107
1416
140470

135959

86064
137483
142004
126212
64821
1230

STEWART TRAI LER COVPANY, LLC

BDT CGENU NE, L. T.D.

A GREAT OQUTDOOR RV CENTER, LLC

QUALI TY RV SALES & SERVI CE | NC

TAWAKONI  RECREATI ON | NC

TYLER R V. CENTER, [|NC
FORETRAVEL | NC

MOTORHOVES OF TEXAS LLC

SUNBELT RV CENTER, | NC

SPORTSMOBI LE TEXAS, | NC
RV CRESTVI EW GEORGETOWN | NC.

DP QUTLET MALL LTD

COVPASS CONVERSI ONS LLC

SUNBELT RV CENTER, | NC

DP QUTLET MALL LTD

PETE' S CERTI FI ED MOBI LE RV REPAI R AND CONI

RV SPECI ALI STS LLC

WX LLC
MACK' S CAMPER SALES, | NC
GERALD DAVI D LYNN

D & S RV SERVICES, LLC

HI GGS MOBI LE RV SERVICE LLC
JM RV REPAI R

K. WARDLAW ENTERPRI SES LLC
CAWPER DAN' S RV SALES, LLC
PI TTSBURG RV, LLC

SHADY PI NES RV CENTER | NC

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

4453 STATE H GHWAY 31 E

2824 NW STALLI NGS DRI VE

23360 | NTERSTATE 20

402 NW STALLI NGS DR

985 E. NE LOOP 323
1221 NW STALLI NGS DR

2410 NW STALLI NGS DR

1822 | NDUSTRI AL BLVD

4508 BOTTOMS EAST RD

635 ENTERPRI SE BLVD

723 W UN VERSI TY AVE #30

704A EDWARDS DRI VE

1722 WESTLAKE DRI VE

CAT LIC NO DISTRICT COUNTY
M 25799 05 HENDERSO
N
M 14760 05 NACOGDOC
HES
M 22933 05 VAN
ZANDT
M 18372 05 NACOGDOC
HES
M 15803 05 HUNT 301 EAST HWY 276
M 09349 05 SM TH
M 16109 05 NACOGDOC
HES
M 18828 05 NACOGDOC
HES
M 07250 06 BELL 2909 S MAIN ST.
M 06945 06 TRAVIS 9805 GRAY BLVD.
M 15975 06 WLLIAMS 5560 N. I H 35
N
M 09273 06 WLLIAVMS 4500 S IH 35
N
M 20921 06 BELL
M 07250 06 BELL P.O BOX 89
M 09273 06 WLLIAMS P.O BOX 1029
N
M 26057 06 BELL
M 21249 06 WLLIAVMS 1101 CR 177
N
M 26072 06 MCLENNAN
M 04523 06 MCLENNAN 403 N. ROBI NSON
M 25945 06 W LLI AVS
N
M 25114 06 BELL
M 18133 07 BOW E 5818 FM 1840
M 25389 07 LAVAR 84 CR 42000
M 26280 07 GREGG
M 23677 07 LAVAR 5950 LAMAR RD
M 16078 07 CAVP 1242 LOOP 179
M 01875 07 BOW E 9956 VEST 7TH

Page 2

aTy

ATHENS

NACOGDOCHES

WLLS PO NT

NACOGDOCHES

VEEST
TAWAKONI
TYLER

NACOGDOCHES

NACOGDOCHES

BELTON

AUSTI N
GEORGETOMWN

GEORGETOMNN

TEMPLE

BELTON

GEORGETOMNN

TROY
LEANDER

HEW TT
WACO
GEORGETOMWN

HARKER
HEI GHTS
NEW BOSTON

PARI S
GLADEVATER
PARI S

Pl TTSBURG
TEXARKANA

STATE ZI P

X 75751
TX 75964
TX 75169
X 75964
TX 75474
TX 75708
TX 75964
TX 75964
X 76513
TX 78758
X 78626
TX 78627
TX 76504
X 76513
TX 78627
TX 76579
TX 78641
TX 76643
TX 76706
TX 78626
TX 76548
X 75570
TX 75460
TX 75647
X 75462
X 75686
TX 75501

903

936

903

936

903

903
936

936

254

512
512

512

254

254

512

254
512

512
254
512

254

903
903
903
903
903
903

PHONE NO

469-3071

569- 2523

865- 1600

559-1661

447-2633

597-1471
564- 8367

564-1112

939-1792

835-4409
931- 7500

930- 4922

771-9909

939-1792

930- 4922

627-0022
470- 3070

523- 0004
662- 0325
806- 3390

953-4360

628- 3394
784-7889
374- 1355
785- 4677
855-1707
838- 5486

CO_REP.

BRASHEAR, JOHN
BARRI S, FRANK
STEWART, STEVE
WER, CHARLES A

BLOOM DONALD C

VI LLARREAL, JOHN ARTHUR

BYERS, JERRY A

SHAW BRADLEY M
MAY, NI CK ANTHONY

RI SCH, KEI TH W
DORSETT, M CHAEL CRAI G
PURVI S, PATRI CK L
BROWN, DEWAYNE CHARLES
MEYER, PAUL R

LOUGHEED, SCOTT STEPHEN
REGAN, M CHAEL P
MUSCGROVE, KENNETH WAYNE

ZOCH, JAM E

MCDANI EL, CLARK C
PURVI S, PATRI CK L
BROWN, DEWAYNE CHARLES
MUSCGROVE, KENNETH WAYNE

PETERSON, DENNI'S M
BOTIT, RI CHARD E

REGAN, M CHAEL P
CARG LL, JOHNNY R
LYNN, GERALD DAVI D

BOWER, JAMES THOVPSON

HI GGS, JERRY V.
SPENCER, JOHN MARK
WARDLAW KENNETH W
ERVIN, LARRY H
BURNS, BENNY K
PEDRON, PAM J.



CO_ I D.  COVPANY

1230 SHADY PI NES RV CENTER | NC

132515 A4WHCOLDI NGS LLC

21581 I RON HORSE RV, | NC.

103084 MATTHEWS RV REPAIR LLC

1263 TEXAS MOBI LE HOVE SUPPLY COVPANY
42951 CLASS A RV REPAIRS LP

109724 SQUTH TEXAS RV SERVI CE CENTER LLC
111087 WAGNER RV I NC

1263 TEXAS MOBI LE HOVE SUPPLY COVPANY
109724 SOUTH TEXAS RV SERVI CE CENTER LLC
119152 ADVENTURE RECREATI ONAL VEHI CLE REPAIRS LL(
90966 TEXAS STAR RV LLC

2861 I-10 INC

2861 I-10 INC

113408 RV TRES LLC

3781 R V EXPRESS

127556 NORTH AMERI CAN RV SERVI CES

103911 RV MASTERS | NC

46409 SQUTHVEST RV CENTERS, LLC

2430 AAA PERSON TO PERSON LI STI NG CO.
36959 HOLI DAY WORLD OF HOUSTON

127063 TAXA INC

52482 DEMONTROND BUI CK CO

1846 RV MOBI LE HOVE CENTER

1620 GOODI NG R V. CENTER

140200 RON HOOVER COWPANI ES OF LA FERIA, LLC
133796 VOR COVPANY LLC

53644 MCCLAIN'S R V. ROCKWALL, | NC
133524 KRESS MOTCR CARS, LLC

89111 MCCLAI N'S LONGHORN RV | NC

75484 NATI ONAL | NDOOR STORAGE |, LLC
133578 COACH SPECI ALI STS OF TEXAS, | NC.
20082 HART & VOGT | NC

49062 PROFESSI ONAL SALES RV, LP

3352 MCCLAIN'S R V. SUPERSTORE NORTH DALLAS | N

CAT LICNO DISTRICT COUNTY  ADD LINE 1
M 01875 07 BOW E 9956 VEST 7TH
M 24438 07 PANCLA 210 COUNTY RD 3073
M 12586 08 BEXAR 6414 RANDOLPH BLVD.
M 19971 08 MEDINA 410 COUNTY RD 743
M 02224 08 BEXAR 2211 AUSTIN HW
M 13448 08 BANDERA P. O BOX 63809
M 20775 08 WLSON PO BOX 1505
M 20957 08 MEDINA 350 CR 4516
M 02224 08 BEXAR P. O BOX 18126
M 20775 08 WLSON 105 SOUTH PARKVWAY DR
M 22391 09 WASHI NGT 6927 SHELBY RD
ON
M 18696 09 ROBERTSO 5298 S STATE HWY 6
N
M 10131 09 AUSTIN 1629 SO ClI RCLE DR
M 10131 09 AUSTIN  P.O BOX 420
M 21321 09 BRAZGS ~ 10212 HW 6 SOUTH
M 11307 09 BRAZOS 4121 BEDFORD
M 23861 10 HARRIS 15315 S| ERRA PI NES COURT
M 20076 10 HARRIS 1967 BINGLE RD
M 13931 10 HARRIS 27905 KATY FREEWAY
M 09244 10 HARRI'S 10777 SOUTHWEST FREEVAY
M 13173 10 HARRIS 28909 KATY FREEWAY
M 23820 10 HARRIS 1830 VEST 15TH ST
M 14684 10 HARRIS 12600 KUYKENDAHL
M 07412 11 CAMERON 1713 SOUTH F STREET
M 06212 11 H DALGO 1601 E. EXPRESSWAY 83
M 25856 11 CAMERON 600 W EXPRESSVAY 83
M 24700 11 H DALGO 100 | NTERNATI ONAL BLVD
M 14781 12 DENTON 5601 S I-35 E
M 24621 12 DENTON 5011 W UNIVERSI TY DRI VE
M 18489 12 DENTON 13037 1-35
M 17181 12 DENTON 498 E HW 121
M 24639 12 TARRANT 1570 HI GHVAY 157 N
M 12533 12 TARRANT 5624 Al RPORT FRW
M 14245 12 TARRANT 1809 JOHN MOCAI N RD
M 10812 12 DENTON 5601 S I-35 E
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LINE 2

aTy

TEXARKANA
DE BERRY
SAN ANTONI O
YANCEY

SAN ANTONI O
Pl PE CREEK
LA VERNI A
CASTROVI LLE
SAN ANTONI O
LA VERNI A
BRENHAM

HEARNE

SEALY
SEALY
BRYAN
BRYAN
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
KATY
HOUSTON
KATY
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HARLI NGEN
M SSI ON
LA FERI A
M SSI ON
CORI NTH
DENTON
SANGER
LEW SVI LLE

MANSFI ELD

FORT WORTH

COLLEYVI LLE
CORI NTH

STATE ZIP
™ 75501
™ 75639
TX 78233
TX 78886
™ 78218
™ 78063
> 78121
TX 78009
™ 78218
™ 78121
TX 77833
™ 77859
™ 77474
™ 77474
™ 77807
> 77802
™ 77068
™ 77055
™ 77494
> 77074
™ 77494
™ 77008
™ 77090
TX 78550
™ 78572
™ 78559
™ 78572
> 76210
™ 76207
TX 76266
™ 75057
TX 76063
X 76118
™ 76034
™ 76210

903
903
210
886
210
830
830
210
210
830
979

979

979
979
979
979
844
713
830
713
281
713
281
956
956
832
956
972
940
972
469

817

817

817
940

PHONE NO

838- 5486
263-1013
657-1996
557-8776
655-1761
535-6007
779-5454
679-6610
655-1761
779-5454
277-4163

279- 2300

885- 3554
885- 3554
314- 3757
776-1069
373-6278
461-2300
620-1782
988- 5555
371-7200
861- 2540
872-7200
425-1986
585- 4481
566- 4538
585- 4866
722-3395
218-6700
897-4928
277-1330

842-1144

831-4222

488- 9542
498- 4330

CO_REP.

COGGE N, CODY G

WLLI AMS, BILLY

ZAESKE, WADE ALLAN
MATTHEWS, MJURPHY RAY

SKI NNER, MARK W LLI AM
NERI O, RUBEN

SAXON, MARK DUNCAN
VELASQUEZHERNANDEZ, JESSE
SKI NNER, MARK W LLI AM
SAXON, MARK DUNCAN

M TSCHKE, BRANDON DWAYNE

GRAY, THEODORE FRANKLI N

PURSLEY JR, JIM
PURSLEY JR, JIM

HUFF, EUGENE L

STAPLES, LAYTON LENN
CHAPMAN, STEVEN T
HAMVACK, KELLY JOSEPH
HARRI'S, WLLIE
MCMAKI N, W LLI AM BOYDE
CARLSON, JOSEPH M
JOHNSON, SILAS B
SEEFURTH, TI M

MONTES, RODRI GO TRUJI LLO
GOODI NG, ALLEN W
CLARK, ANTHONY

RENDON, RUBY Al MEE

PHI LLI PS, JEFFERY LANG
KRESS, DANI EL RI CHARD
CLAY, RICHARD J.

BRALEY, EDDI E LYN
CAVE, JAMES TI MOTHY
CH TWOOD, BYRON THOVAS
TODD, STEVEN LEE

BEAL, BRENT CLYDE
WGE NS, RONNIE L

VWHI TE, DEWAYNE ALAN

MOVER, JONATHAN PAUL



CO_ I D.  COVPANY CAT LIC NO DISTRICT COUNTY ADD LINE 1 LINE 2 aTy STATE ZI P PHONE NO. CO_REP.

1397 WESTERN CAMPERS, | NC. M 04348 12 TARRANT 8383 HW 80 W FORT WORTH  TX 76116 817 244- 3066 BECKE, SAMWY E.

49082  BMVR | NC. M 14258 12 DENTON 1501 HALSEY WAY CARROLLTON  TX 75007 972 323-5050 SI MVONS, RODNEY W

2687 MAY'S R V., INC. M 09828 12 DENTON 1212 N. STEMVONS FWY. LEWSVILLE  TX 75067 972 434- 1656 BENNETT, JANES J.

144711 METROPLEX MOBI LE RV REPAIR M 26753 12 TARRANT 4793 E LOOP 820 SO LOT FORT WORTH  TX 76119 469 865-5144 BAILEY, DENNIS G

1771 UNI TED RECREATI ON & MOBI LE HOME CENTER, I M 07011 12 TARRANT 5100 Al RPORT FREEWAY FORT WORTH  TX 76117 817 834-7141 WHI TE, KEVI N TODD
WHI TE, WLLIAMH

52603 MCCLAIN S R V. SUPERSTORE FORT WORTH, INC. M 14699 12 TARRANT 10100 SOUTH FRWY FORT WORTH  TX 76140 817 568- 1999 WOOLDRI DGE, SAMJEL DUSK

52603 MCCLAIN' S R V. SUPERSTORE FORT WORTH, INC. M 14699 12 TARRANT 10100 SOUTH FRWY (35W FORT WORTH  TX 76140 817 568-1999 WOOLDRI DGE, SAMUJEL DUSK

51889  TEXAS RV CENTER, |NC. M 14645 13 JOHNSON 3010 NORTH MAI N STREET CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 517-7867 DENTON, RI CHARD LEE

58324 J & J SALES AND SERVI CE M 15346 13 JOHNSON PO BOX 991 310 ASH STREET KEENE TX 76059 817 641-2780 SLOUGH, JERALD EDWARD

111673 MOBILE RV REPAIR M 21057 13 JOHNSON 7005 MANY OAKS JOSHUA TX 76058 817 681-4827 WLSON, JI'M (JAVES) D.

99179 4226 TRAILER SALES LLC M 19523 13 W SE 155 CR 4228 DECATUR TX 76234 940 393-7070 MARTI N, CARL RANDALL

128420 FUN TOAN RV G DDINGS, LP M 23949 13 JOHNSON P O BOX 2349 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 645-8100 PARKER, WAYNE A.

127108 FUN TOAN RV SAN ANGELO, LP M 23825 13 JOHNSON P O BOX 2349 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 645-8100 PARKER, WAYNE A.

126614 FUN TOAN RV DENTON, LP M 23732 13 JOHNSON PO BOX 2349 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 645-8100 PARKER, WAYNE A

128418 FUN TOWN RV DALLAS, LP M 23948 13 JOHNSON P O BOX 2349 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 645-8100 PARKER, WAYNE A

119325 THE RV GUYS, LLC M 22437 13 COOKE 13239 S. | 35 VALLEY VIEW TX 76272 940 726- 7001 DANKEL, GUY

51889  TEXAS RV CENTER, |NC. M 14645 13 JOHNSON PO BOX 62 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 517-7867 DENTON, RI CHARD LEE

128416 FUN TOAN RV HOUSTON LP M 23945 13 JOHNSON P O BOX 2349 CLEBURNE TX 76033 817 645-8100 DUNLAP, BRI AN KEI TH
PARKER, WAYNE A.

104886 RENDEL LLC M 20180 14 ELLI'S 2400 SW MCKI NNEY ST RI CE TX 75155 903 326- 4080 NEEDHAM JEFFREY DELL

100524 CARVER RV REPAIR & SERVI CE LLC M 19665 15 COVAL 1535 FM 2673 CANYON LAKE TX 78133 830 964- 4222 CARVER J.R

86386  KERRVILLE RV & TRUCK SALES I NC M 18164 15 KERR 1600 S| DNEY BAKER KERRVI LLE  TX 78028 830 792- 3646 DAVI S, BRET
HANKS, KELLEY RAY

132749 QU CK 2 FI X RV REPAIR SERVICE, LLC M 24459 15 GUADALUP 155 ALLEN ST MCQUEENEY — TX 78123 210 867-5505 COALE, KENNETH ROBERT

E

1540 1500 BARTON SPRI NGS, | NC. M 05736 15 HAYS 15700 |. 35 EXIT 220 BUDA TX 78610 512 295-2308 LOUGHEED, SCOTT STEPHEN
REGAN, M CHAEL P.

1540 1500 BARTON SPRINGS, |NC. M 05736 15 HAYS P.O. BOX 1028 BUDA TX 78610 512 295-2308 LOUGHEED, SCOTT STEPHEN
REGAN, M CHAEL P.

140207 TVENTY 12 VENTURES, |NC. M 25862 15 HAYS 23401 IH 35 KYLE TX 78640 512 234-6978 STEWART, JOE LANCE

1787 ANCI RA GMC TRUCKS & MOTOR HOMES, | NC. M 07113 15 KENDALL 30500 | H 10 WEST BOERNE TX 78006 830 981- 9000 TATE, JR, HERSHEL HOWARD

107480 W W HOUSE | NC M 20519 17 HARDIN 207 S LHS DR LUMBERTON  TX 77657 409 755- 7595 GRAY, JAMES CHRI STI AN

1274 LLOYD S TRAI LER SALES, | NCORPORATED M 02383 17 ORANGE 7415 HWY 62 N ORANGE TX 77632 409 745-2904 SCHM DT, M CHAEL CHARLES
REEVES, DENNI'S RUBI N

90212  47DD LTD M 18598 17 MONTGOME 5902 W DAVI S ST CONROE TX 77304 936 441-1165 BUTTS JR, C.L. PETE

RY

145150 SHERROD |-10 RV SALES LLC M 26825 17 ORANGE 23833 | H 10 VI DOR TX 77662 409 769- 3300 NARRAMORE, CHARLES HAYDEN
NARRAMORE, ABBI LEI GH
SHERRCD, BOBBY R

2817 TOPPER SALES | NC. M 10044 17 WALLER 38002 US 290 VALLER TX 77484 936 372-1119 TROUTT, LAWRENCE ALLEN
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CO_ID.

COVPANY

3075
136578

139018
50314
107480
109032
62072
60398

87169

96623
127898

57628
49313
142045

62519

140200
45893

36184
96630

62518
108944

142045

62520
45893

127898

82120

71407

1645

SHERROD RV CENTER, | NC.
DUVALL'S RV LLC

EMPI RE MOTOR CARS | NC

LUCAS' S GAS | NSTALLATI ON AND REPAI R

W W HOUSE | NC

GOLDEN TRI ANGLE HOVES | NC
RON HOOVER CO. OF DONNA, | NC.
Bl SHOP R V. CENTER, LLC

RON HOOVER MARI NE | NC

RON HOOVER COVPANI ES OF CORPUS CHRI STI

| NTERSTATE RV, LLC

M & G TRAI LER RANCH, | NC
JIT GROUP, I NC
FREEDOM RV SERVI CE

RON HOOVER CO. OF HOUSTON | NC.

RON HOOVER COVPANI ES OF LA FERIA, LLC

COLONI A DEL REY RV SALES, LLC

CAMPER CI TY, | NCORPORATED
RV ON-SI TE LLC

RON HOOVER CO. OF ROCKPORT | NC.
DEL Al R COVPANY | NC

FREEDOM RV SERVI CE

RON HOOVER CO. OF BOERNE, | NC
COLONI A DEL REY RV SALES, LLC.

| NTERSTATE RV, LLC

OSBURN RV SERVI CE

MHC TT INC. C/ O BUSI NESS LI CENSES LLC

CW, INC

I NC

CAT LICNO DISTRICT COUNTY  ADDLINE 1 LINE 2
M 10455 17 HARDIN 1000 HWr 327 E
M 25231 17 JEFFERSO 1925 HW 69 NORTH
N
M 25686 17 LIBERTY 2801 N MAIN ST
M 14434 17 POLK 416 FM 1276
M 20519 17 HARDIN PO BOX 8570
M 20706 17 ORANGE 21587 IH 10
M 15864 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET
M 15652 18 NUECES 1122 S. PADRE | SLAND DR
M 18244 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET
M 19273 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET ST
M 23891 18 SAN 616 ELM ST
PATRI Cl O
M 15255 18 BRAZORI A 777 SOUTH H GHWAY 288B
M 14309 18 ARANSAS PO BOX 2705
M 26284 18 SAN 412 BOUNTY LANE
PATRI Cl O
M 15909 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET ST.
M 25856 18 ARANSAS PO BOX 747
M 13838 18 NUECES 10030 S PADRE | SLAND DR
M 13137 18 VICTORIA 12202 N. NAVARRO
M 19280 18 SAN 1850 TX HI GHWAY 35 BYPASLOT 613
PATRI CI O
M 15908 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET ST.
M 20682 18 NUECES 2334 POLLEX AVE
M 26284 18 SAN PO BOX 2083
PATRI Cl O
M 15910 18 ARANSAS 1510 W MARKET ST.
M 13838 18 NUECES 10030 SOUTH PADRE | SLANC
M 23891 18 SAN 10754 N | NTERSTATE 37
PATRI Cl O
M 17803 18 NUECES 2414 SANTA MARI A LN
M 16613 50 QUT OF PO BOX 8000
STATE
M 06374 50 QUT OF  P.Q BOX 90018

Page 5

ary STATE ZIP
S| LSBEE ™ 77656
NEDERLAND ™ 77627
LI BERTY ™ 77575
LI VI NGSTON ™ 77351
LUVBERTON ™ 77657
VI DOR X 77662
ROCKPORT TX 78382
CORPUS ™ 78416
CHRI STI

ROCKPORT TX 78382
ROCKPORT ™ 78382
PORTLAND ™ 78374
CLUTE ™ 77531
ROCKPORT ™ 78381
ARANSAS PASS TX 78336
ROCKPORT ™ 78382
ROCKPORT ™ 78382
CORPUS ™ 78418
CHRI STI

VI CTORI A ™ 77904
ARANSAS PASS TX 78336
ROCKPORT ™ 78382
CORPUS ™ 78415
CHRI STI

ARANSAS PASS TX 78336
ROCKPORT ™ 78382
CORPUS ™ 78418
CHRI STI

MATHI S ™ 78368
CORPUS ™ 78415
CHRI STI

MONSEY NY 10952
BOALI NG KY 42102

409
409

818
936
409
409
361
361

361

361
361

979
361
361

361

832
361

361
512

361
361

361

361
361

361

210

312

270

PHONE NO.

385-5689
729-1000

458- 0371
328- 3644
755- 7595
769- 4507
729- 9695
855-4095

729- 9695
205-7267
(T

729- 9695
510- 2176

265-8166
779-9304
230- 3339

548-5194

566- 4538
937-5703

573-6911
800- 2553

729- 9695
855-1602

230-3339

729- 9695
937-5703

510- 2176
859-6185
859- 6185
279-1400

781-2718

CO_REP.

SHERRCD, BOBBY R.
MERRI TT, JAMES FRANKLI N

ZOLFAGHARI, HAUSHFAR BEN
LUCAS, RODNEY W

GRAY, JAMES CHRI STI AN

M LAM JAMES EDWARD
CLARK, ANTHONY

SKI NNER, ROBERT V

CATALANO, BRI AN J.

CLARK, ANTHONY
SI LVA, ROBERTO

M ZE, TEAGUE ALLEN
GORDON, JEFF H.
DENNEY, WESLEY

CATALANO, BRI AN J.

CLARK, ANTHONY
CLARK, ANTHONY

BARECKY, JAMES RI CKEY

MERKLI NGER, RI CHARD JAMES

CONNOLLY, JOHN S
MATTHEWS, ELI ZABETH
CLARK, ANTHONY

DE LA GARZA, ROBERT A

DENNEY, WESLEY

CROUGH, GEROLD V.
BARECKY, JAMES RI CKEY

SI LVA, ROBERTO

OSBURN, GARY E.

MUNOZ, TERRY

FRI CKE, JORDAN PAUL



